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1 TILLER, HOLLY DENISE 00001701

2 SWANSON, ALYSSA NICOLE 00001702

3 ADAMS, BRENDA KAY 00001703

4 ADAMS, THOMAS WILLIAM 00001704

5 FARIS, GEORGE SUHEIL 00001705

6 FARIS, KRISTEN MARIE 00001706

7 HILL, MARY ANN 00001707

8 HILL, JAMES EDWARD 00001708

9 SCHLAUD, RICK EUGENE 00001709

10 SCHLAUD, AMY RENE 00001710

11 TILLER, CLAUDE JOHN JR 00001711

12 FISHER, ALLAN CHRISTOPHER 00001712

13 KAFFENBERGER, AMANDA 
ELIZABETH 

00001713

14 HOLLOW, SUE ANN 00001714

15 NOBLES, JORDAN ELIJAH 00001715

16 DECLAIRE, MATTHEW STEPHEN 00001716

17 JOSSEY, ANDREW THOMAS 00001717

18 FEDULCHAK, APRIL MARIE 00001718

19 FEDULCHAK, JOHN WILLIAM 00001719

20 CIMEOT, FRANK JOSEPH 00001720

21 CIMEOT, MARIA ELENA 00001721

22 AMORE, VICTORIA CATHERINE 00001722

23 BOBROWSKI, PAUL DAVID 00001723

24 BOUTELL, LINDSEY JANE 00001724

25 PATEL, NISHRAG BABUBHAI 00001725

26 POH, ELSA VALEROSO 00001726

27 POH, ALEXANDER CHIN 00001727

28 HAY, SHARON JOY 00001728
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29 IANITELLI, HEATHER LYNN 00001729

30 IANITELLI, DANIEL PATRICK 00001730

31 SHOCKEY, BETH ANNE 00001731

32 SHOCKEY, RONALD LLOYD 00001732

33 OBEROI, JASMINDER SINGH 00001733

34 OBEROI, RUCHI  00001734

35 SINGH, KAUSHLENDRA  00001735

36 DIXIT, NEELAM  00001736

37 SHAW, MATTHEW DAVID 00001737

38 TRAN, PHONG THANH 00001738

39 LUONG, HOANG NGUYEN 00001739 Spoiled

00001761

40 HARAN, LUKE  00001740

41 HARAN, LEAH BETH 00001741

42 MERIDETH, CHANTEL LYNIQUE 00001742

43 WALKER, RICHARD ALEXANDER 00001743

44 LEPPEK, JOHN STEPHEN 00001744

45 LEPPEK, JANET LOUISE 00001745

46 HOBERECHT, MICHAEL GENE 00001746

47 GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE JESUS 00001747

48 KULAS, KYLE PETER 00001748

49 SOBIERALSKI, NORMAN GERARD 00001749

50 WHITLOCK, SHAWANA LANESE 00001750

51 BOSTWICK, SARAH JANICE 00001751

52 GRIFFIN, TRACEY ELAINE 00001752

53 KESSLER, PARICA RENEE-LEE 00001753

54 MITRANO, GENIEVE LEANNE-
MORANO 

00001754

55 MORANO, DAWNIELLE LEANNE 00001755

11/03/2020 8:07:14 PM 2

11/03/2020 - STATE GENERAL - CANTON TOWNSHIP

PRECINCT 00026

LIST OF VOTERS



# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

56 MITRANO, FRANCESCA L 00001756

57 GRANT, NICHOLAS JOSEF 00001757

58 LONGO, THOMAS ROBERT JR 00001758

59 PATEL, BINDAL PRITESHKUMAR 00001759

60 PATEL, NILAMBEN PRITESHKUMAR 00001760

61 PATEL, PRITESHKUMAR 
SADHUBHAI 

00001762

62 LOPEZ, SAN JUANITA 00001763

63 TOVAR, GUADALUPE  00001764

64 PUSILO, DANIELLE CHRISTINE 00001765

65 REIDENBACH, NICHOLAS 
MATTHEW 

00001766

66 HARVEY, RICHARD RAY 00001767

67 HARVEY, THOMAS RAY 00001768

68 AFZAL, NAUMAN MOHAMMED 00001769

69 VEIT, NATHAN EDWARD 00001770

70 AVERY, WILLIAM P 00001771 Spoiled

00001777

71 PIEKNIK, HELEN YVONNE 00001772

72 PIEKNIK, LAWRENCE EDWARD 00001773

73 MOHAMMED, GAUS  00001774

74 ZIELINSKI, ADAM JOHN 00001775

75 HATOUM, LUBNA FAHMI 00001776

76 GURRIERE, CRYSTAL LYNN 00001778

77 PHILIPOSE, SHIBU MATHEW 00001779

78 SHAW, CHARLYN WELCH 00001780

79 ALAM, FAIZAN M-SYED 00001781

80 TISIUS, MELANIE MARIE 00001782

81 BOUTELL, KEVIN MICHAEL 00001783
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82 UPSHAW, NATHANIEL  III 00001784

83 CAMP, JOHN ANDREW 00001785

84 KULAS, PETER BERNARD 00001786

85 MILLER, MAUREEN PATRICIA 00001787

86 MILLER, DANIEL JEROME 00001788

87 WALLACE, CHEYNA MONET 00001789

88 CASTRO, JILL ELAINE 00001790

89 PATEL, JALPENDRAKUMAR V 00001791

90 LI, DONGDONG DEE 00001792

91 LUO, XIAOWEN SEAN 00001793

92 BLAKITA, KEVIN BRIAN 00001794

93 ZIDZIK, ALAN BERNARD 00001795

94 JACKSON, MICHAEL LADALERIAN 00001796

95 JACKSON, NICOLE VANESSA 00001797

96 WILSON, DONNA ALLEN 00001798

97 KACHHAL, ANKIT KUMAR 00001799

98 XU, TAO  00001800

99 SKAFF, DONALD SONNY 00001801

100 SKAFF, KAREN ANNE 00001802 Spoiled

00001809

101 ANTONELLI, ALISA MARIE 00001803

102 WINSTEL, CHARLES ALLEN 00001804

103 BESLAGIC, BRANISLAV  00001805

104 DIGASBARRO, CYNTHIA ANNE 00001806

105 CANDITO, KRISTINA MARIE 00001807

106 CANDITO, ANTHONY MATTHEW 00001808

107 JOHNSON, REBECCA ANN 00001810

108 BRUCE, TIMOTHY MATTHEW 00001811
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109 BRUCE, JOY CATHLEEN 00001812

110 MATTHEWS, KAREN JOY 00001813

111 MALKIEWICZ, CHERYL ANN 00001814

112 POOVATHINGAL, VINITA DENNY 00001815

113 POOVATHINGAL, DENNY DAVIS 00001816

114 PATEL, PARULBEN GHANSHYAM 00001817

115 AHERN, MARK ANDREW 00001818

116 MACKIN, KERRIANNE ROSA 00001819

117 PATEL, YOGESHKUMAR KANTILAL 00001820 Spoiled

00001839

118 DITZLER, BRENT ALAN 00001821

119 WINGROVE, DOUGLAS JOHN 00001822

120 FOSTER, TIFFANY LYNN 00001823

121 WINGROVE, LISA RENEE-
SABOURIN 

00001824 Spoiled

00001837

122 PAGE, FREDERICK ALLEN 00001825

123 LAMBERT, STEFANIE  00001826

124 LAMBERT, KYLE RICHARD 00001827

125 RUDELIC, STEPHANIE M 00001828

126 RUDELIC, JOSEPH E 00001829

127 PATEL, DAXESH GIRISHBHAI 00001830

128 JUBENVILLE, AMY KRONZER 00001831

129 JUBENVILLE, CHARLES EDWARD II 00001832

130 DOWNS, EMILY CHRISTINE 00001833

131 DOWNS, TERRY EUGENE 00001834

132 BOCZAR, JEFF  00001835

133 BOCZAR, ROXANNE BIRK 00001836

134 SCHNEIDER, ERIN MICHELLE 00001838
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135 KAUR, JAGJIT  00001840

136 SMOLTZ, DONNA  00001841

137 SMOLTZ, DAVID J 00001842

138 SALINAS, ISAAC  00001843

139 BARIBEAU, GREGORY ALLEN 00001844

140 SMITH, ROXANNE  00001845

141 BAJDO, DIANA CHRISTINE 00001846

142 BARIBEAU, HEIDI ANN 00001847

143 SCHMIDT, PAUL JOSEPH 00001848

144 SCHMIDT, NATALIE ANN 00001849

145 DAVIS, EVE MARGUERITE 00001850

146 DAVIS, KRISTIN V 00001851

147 CHAHAL, BAHADUR SINGH 00001852

148 BRETZLAFF, EDWARD VINCENT 00001853

149 KRONE, GARY LEONARD 00001854

150 KRONE, DEBORAH ANN 00001855

151 GURRIERE, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 00001856

152 MANGAT, KIRANDEEP KAUR 00001857 Spoiled

00001871 Spoiled

00001888

153 SWANSON, DIRK EDWARD 00001858

154 CAMPBELL, LAURA RITA 00001859

155 CAMPBELL, MICHAEL CULLEN 00001860

156 ALHIN, NICOLAS SAMAR 00001861

157 BIRD, RODGER N 00001862

158 BINNS, KATRINA IRENE 00001863

159 JOHNSON, IMANI NICHELLE 00001864

160 FISHER, FREDERICK FITZGERALD 00001865
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161 FISHER, ANDREA CHRISTINE 00001866

162 CICIOTTI, JORDAN THEODORE 00001867

163 CICIOTTI, MILENA  00001868

164 FLORES, FRANK  00001869

165 CHANDER, BALA SRINIVASABABU 00001870

166 DIMAGGIO, KIMBERLY ANN 00001872

167 DIMAGGIO, JOHN ANTHONY 00001873

168 MARTIN, SYDNEY CHANDLER 00001874

169 COUGHLIN, MELISSA BRITT 00001875

170 COUGHLIN, DAVID  00001876

171 LANGLEY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 00001877 Spoiled

00001890

172 HAY, IAN ALEXANDER-EDWARD 00001878

173 HAY, MCKENNA JOY 00001879

174 WILLIAMS, ETHAN  00001880

175 ALMEHSEN, LISA M 00001881

176 BORTZ, DANNY RAY 00001882

177 CONNELL, BRIAN MATTHEW 00001883

178 CONNELL, KELSEY LYNN 00001884

179 YENGULALP, ERHAN NURI 00001885

180 YENGULALP, ZACHARY ERHAN 00001886

181 PASSUCCI, JASON PATRICK 00001887

182 TJAHJADI, GLENNY 
MARIATHERESIA 

00001889

183 DANIELS, MARY SUSANNE 00001891

184 DANIELS, MELVIN HOWARD JR 00001892

185 KAFFENBERGER, DAVID MICHAEL 00001893

186 JANARTHANAM, SURIYAPRAKASH 
AYYANGAR 

00001894
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187 SURIYAPRAKASH, RAJESWARI 
AYYANGAR 

00001895

188 BOBROWSKI, JULIE MARIE 00001896

189 CARLISI, RICHARD  00001897

190 CHRISTOPHER, MARTHA LYNN 00001898

191 CHRISTOPHER, NICHOLAS 
ARTHUR 

00001899

192 DEWITT, CHRISTOPHER PAUL 00001900

193 CAMPOS-DEWITT, LISA MARIE 00001901

194 JOHNSON, ALEXANDER CHARLES 00001902

195 JOHNSON, KENNETH STEVEN 00001903

196 JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 00001904

197 DECLAIRE, WILLIAM VINCENT 00001905

198 PATETE, JON-PAUL  00001906

199 PATETE, JACQUELINE GRACE 00001907

200 PAGE, STEVEN CHARLES 00001908 Spoiled

00001921

201 PAGE, RYAN JOHN 00001909

202 FRASER, ANDREW BRYCE 00001910

203 BAUER, DAVID JOSEPH 00001911

204 FIOLEK, SCOTT ROBERT 00001912

205 MATTIOLI, ARIANNA  00001913

206 MATTIOLI, VICKI LYNN 00001914

207 VANALSTINE-MEGARGEE, 
MARGARET ANN 

00001915

208 WHITE, JAIMIE LYNN 00001916

209 ALLEN, CAMERON SAMUEL 00001917

210 PFANNES, JENNIFER ANNE 00001918

211 PFANNES, RACHEL ANNE 00001919

212 PFANNES, DANIEL PAUL 00001920

11/03/2020 8:07:14 PM 8

11/03/2020 - STATE GENERAL - CANTON TOWNSHIP

PRECINCT 00026

LIST OF VOTERS



# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

213 HATOUM, GAMAL K 00001922

214 WOFFORD, GARY EDWARD 00001923

215 WOFFORD, SHEILA RAE 00001924

216 BENTON, MARGARET PAIGE 00001925

217 BENTON, REBECCA LYNNE 00001926

218 NING, ZHE  00001927

219 LING, JING  00001928

220 AL-KATIB, AMY JANE 00001929

221 ZOCCOLI, VINCENT PATRICK 00001930

222 AZAROVITZ, ANNA MARIE 00001931

223 AZAROVITZ, DUANE THOMAS 00001932

224 KROON, CAROLYN DENISE 00001933

225 KROON, MADISON M 00001934 Spoiled

00001941

226 KLEIN, BRIAN KEITH 00001935

227 GREENER, MACKENZIE ELIZABETH 00001936

228 LAFFERTY, RORY PATRICK 00001937

229 LAFFERTY, ROBYN NICOLE 00001938

230 GIORDANO, JANET LYNN 00001939

231 JOHNSON, ANTHONY EDWARD 00001940

232 KROON, ZACHARY MITCHELL 00001942

233 BARIGEDA, SAMHITA  00001943

234 HAWKINS, JERRY LEE 00001944

235 BRANNAN, SUSAN J 00001945

236 ZHANG, LISA CHENWEI 00001946

237 SCHMOTZER, JOHN WILLIAM 00001947

238 KAUR, HARSIMRAN  00001948

239 SVEUM, CHRIS BRIAN 00001949
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240 DAWSON, MARCUS MANDELL JR 00001950

241 WHEEKER, MARK JOSEPH 00001951

242 WHEEKER, NICHOLAS KYLE 00001952

243 WHEEKER, JULIE MARLIES 00001953

244 PIHIOU, JAMES  00001954

245 THOMAS, WILLIAM EDWARD JR 00001955

246 STEWART, RYAN JOSEPH 00001956

247 ZIDZIK, TANNER ALAN 00001957 Spoiled

00001967 Spoiled

00001973

248 DUNNING, JENNIFER LYNN 00001958

249 KNOX, BEVERLY ANN 00001959

250 RALL, HARMINDER KAUR 00001960

251 NORMAN, ROBERT KRISTOFOR 00001961

252 SUNDBERG, KAREN MARIE 00001962

253 SUNDBERG, OLIVIA MARIE 00001963

254 LUO, AMY HUI 00001964

255 DAVIS, DANIEL KENNETH 00001965

256 DAVIS, ADAM CHARLES 00001966

257 WALKER, LOREAL FOWLKES 00001968

258 KALYANKAR, MANOJ KUMAR 00001969 Spoiled

00001972

259 CALLOW, JAMES  III 00001970

260 VANFLEET, JOHN LAWRENCE 00001971

261 FLAVIN, KRISTINA JEAN 00001974

262 FLAVIN, RYAN THOMAS 00001975

263 AVERY, MORGAN WILLIAM 00001976

264 AVERY, TANNER JAMES 00001977
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265 CAREY, DAVID ROBERT 00001978

266 CONKLIN, SHARON MARIE 00001979

267 BARBER, GINA LOUISE 00001980

268 DOYLE, BRENDAN  00001981

269 CLARK, MEGAN ROSE 00001982

270 PATEL, PRANAV BHOGILAL 00001983

271 SAIED, MANAR KHALIL 00001984

272 ROBERTSON, RAEANNA  00001985

273 ROSE, ANTHONY DANIEL 00001986

274 KAHRS, STEVE MICHAEL 00001987

275 GONG, LING  00001988

276 TISIUS, JAMES ROBERT III 00001989

277 WOHLFERT, JOHN LAWRENCE 00001990 Spoiled

00001996

278 LAFATA, MICHAEL CHARLES 00001991

279 LAFATA, MICHELLE LEE 00001992

280 JONES, MICHAEL DOMINIC 00001993

281 BEYER, THOMAS ALAN 00001994

282 MUELLER, KELLY JEAN 00001995

283 MEREDITH, DAVID MICHAEL 00001997

284 QUEEN, HEAVEN LORRAINE 00001998

285 HAY, DAVID ERIC 00001999

286 STINE, DAVID CHARLES 00002000

287 DAOUD, ROBERT FAISAL 00002001

288 WARD, NANCY NALANGA 00002002

289 WARD, JEFFREY FRANCIS 00002003

290 KLEIN, MELANIE LYNN 00002004

291 JOSHI, RAJEEV MADHUSUDAN 00002005
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292 JOSHI, ADITYA RAJEEV 00002006

293 JOSHI, MIHIR RAJEEV 00002007

294 WHITLOCK, COREY JUSTIN 00002008

295 LANGLEY, KRISTINE LYNN 00002009

296 ZEGARRA, JEFFREY ALAIN 00002010

297 WALKER, RICHARD ALEXANDER III 00002011

298 KAZMI, ROSHNI SYEDA 00002012

299 CHOPRA, GURINDER ROSY 00002013

300 BLAKITA, VIVIAN LOUISE 00002014

301 BENTON, SCOTT JEFFERY 00002015

302 MICHEL, MELISSA ANN 00002016

303 ZELLA, VICKIE ELAINE 00002017

304 ZELLA, JOSEPH MICHAEL 00002018

305 FEDULCHAK, DANIEL STEPHEN 00002019

306 AVERY, YVONNE F 00002020

307 GETSOIAN, ANDREW GREGORY 00002021

308 PIEKNIK, WHITNEY LYNN 00002022

309 CAMPBELL, CORDELIA  00002023

310 POLDERDYKE, KYLE AUSTIN 00002024 Spoiled

00002032

311 BRETZLAFF, ASHLEY AMANDA 00002025

312 PAGE, JEANNE MARIE 00002026

313 RUSTEMI, ORGEST  00002027

314 LARA, STEVEN RAMON 00002028

315 HENNESSEY, KRISTEN ELIZABETH 00002029

316 HENNESSEY, TIMOTHY JOSEPH 00002030

317 KESSLER, RUSSELL VAUGHAN JR 00002031 Spoiled

00002035
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318 LOPEZ, SERGIO EDUARDO 00002033

319 CORREA, MARC SEE 00002034

320 PATETE, CHELSEA NICOLE 00002036

321 SYED, HAFEEZ ABDUL 00002037

322 HOUSER, FRANK ABRAHAM III 00002038

323 SINGH, PRABHPREET  00002039

324 FOSTER, DAVID WAYNE 00002040

325 BURNELL, DAVID TERRANCE 00002041

326 BURNELL, JESSICA ANN 00002042

327 SERAPIGLIA, MELANIE LYNN 00002043

328 NGUYEN, ANNIE THI 00002044

329 RIEBERGER, MICHAEL KENNEDY 00002045

330 ESWARAN, SHIVA D 00002046

331 ESWARAN, MALAVIKA PARVATHI 00002047

332 GUAJARDO, ROBERT ALLEN II 00002048

333 SMOLTZ, BRYAN DAVID 00002049

334 SAEED, USMAN  00002050

335 GETSOIAN, ELIZABETH GRACE-
RANNEY 

00002051

336 BROUGHMAN, RYAN NEWTON 00002052

337 MATHARU, YASH S 00002053

338 PIEKNIK, RYAN EDWARD 00002054

339 BRACE, ORJOLA  00002055

340 SCHENDEL, ALLISON M 00002056

341 TELENGA, KRZYSZTOF  00002057

342 LENDEN-SOLTIS, MARY SUSAN 00002058

343 SOLTIS, KEVIN DANIEL 00002059

344 SOLTIS, DANIEL ROBERT 00002060

345 REIDENBACH, AUDRA DIANA 00002061
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346 CURRIN, MACKENZIE MICHELLE 00002062

347 GREENER, DENISE MARIE 00002063

348 OBRIEN, OWEN EAMONN 00002064

349 WILLIAMSON, STACEY ALESE 00002065

350 JARAMILLO-ESCOBAR, SANDRA 
LIZETH 

00002066

351 DAVIS, SHARRON GENEVA 00002067

352 WILLIAMS, ARTHUR DAVID III 00002068

353 PUSILO, JOHN PHILLIP 00002069

354 ZOCCOLI, JACLYN ELIZABETH 00002070

355 MILLER, SEAN PATRICK 00002071

356 FLORES, JORGE NICANOR 00002072

357 YEE, ANDY YIP 00002073

358 YEE, ALAN  00002074

359 FRITZ, DAVID DUANE 00002075

360 FRITZ, JENNIFER LYN 00002076

361 MYSHOK, BRIANNA CAROLYN-
MERLENE 

00002077

362 SINGH, SURINDER  00002078

363 ZHANG, LINDA CHENLEI 00002079

364 SHRIMPTON, MELISSA JOAN 00002080

365 SWANSON, DENISE CAROL 00002081

366 SCIBIORSKI, MATTHEW ROBERT 00002082

367 KLANN, JACOB HENRY 00002083

368 KLANN, MICHELLE ROSE 00002084

369 KLANN, JOSHUA MICHAEL 00002085

370 KLANN, HENRY CHRISTOPHER 00002086

371 KLANN, DESEREE SARA 00002087

372 KABEER, BIJOO  00002088
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373 NEAL, JULIE ANNE 00002089

374 MATTIOLI, ROBERTO ANTHONY 00002090

375 DAOUD, RENAH FAISAL 00002091

376 CHOKSHI, HARDIK KAUSHIKBHAI 00002092

377 KALYANKAR, PRAGATHI  00002093

378 CHOKSHI, RUCHI HARDIK 00002094

379 LATIMORE, VINCENT KEITH 00002095

380 ZIDZIK, CODY JOSEPH 00002096

381 TURNER, DARREN EUGENE 00002097

382 GILL, SUKHRAJ KAUR 00002098

383 DOYLE, RYAN  00002099

384 SMOLTZ, AARON JERALD 00002100

385 NEAL, RICHARD LEE JR 00002101

386 NASSRI, TALEB MEHHIEDDINE 00002102 Spoiled

00002103

387 WALLACE, LEQUANA SHELENE 00002104

388 DUNNING, ZACHARY ALLEN 00002105

389 WINSTEL, SARAH COURTNEY 00002106

390 AMORE, MICHAEL TODD 00002107

391 FAN, SHULING  00002108

392 CLINK, ZACHARY WAYNE 00002109

393 JOSSEY, PATRICK THOMAS 00002110

394 MEDJAHED, BRAHIM  00002111

395 MEDJAHED, IBTISSAM  00002112

396 TOTAN, CLAUDIU  00002113

397 FRITZ, MICHAEL JAMES 00002114 Spoiled

00002118

398 KRONE, NICHOLAS ROBERT 00002115
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399 SAIED, SAMI JALAL 00002116

400 ANWAR, NOSHEEN  00002117

401 WILK, ANTHONY MICHAEL 00002119
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